         SILENT  ANGEL
.                                                         Platný od  3. 2.  2026
Kategória Model Popis Cena s DPH
Eur
Audio Switch
Bonn
N8              EU Audio Grade 8 x 1000BASE-T Ports GbE SWITCH, Clock
Accuracy 0.1ppm, Medical Grade Power Adaptor, EU Vers.

FGC - B -  EU FGC, active grounding box, 2 ports, BLACK,   EU Version. 2699  €
F1    - EU Linear Power Supply 110 VAC / 220VAC INPUT DUAL 5VDC 2A
OUTPUT (WITH BOTH USB2.0 TYPE-A and DC , EU
469   €
F2    - EU-S   Silver Linear Power Supply 110 VAC / 220VAC INPUT 12VDC- 3A 12VDC-
1A;  WITH DC PLUG 5.5mm x 2.5mm OUTPUT , EU
1350  €
F2    - EU-B   Black
Linear Power Supply 110 VAC / 220VAC INPUT 12VDC 3A 12VDC
1A WITH DC PLUG 5.5mm x 2.5mm OUTPUT ,
5VDC/2A;  5VDC /1A OUTPUT (WITH BOTH USB2.0 TYPE-A and
DC PLUG 5.5mm x 2.1mm) EU Version -  Black
  1350  €
DC Upgrade Cable
Bastei
B05V020SS Snowy White, 5V 20cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.1mm, Silver on both poles. 150  €
B05V020SR Black Tiramisu, 5V 20cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.1mm, Silver on positive
pole, Red copper on negative.
110  €
B05V020RS Zebra Plaid, 5V 20cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.1mm, Red copper on
positive pole, Silver on negative.
110  €
B05V020RR Light Orange, 5V 20cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.1mm, Red copper on both
poles.
75  €
B05V050SS Snowy White, 5V 50cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.1mm, Silver on both poles. 225  €
B05V050SR Black Tiramisu, 5V 50cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.1mm, Silver on positive
pole, Red copper on negative.
160  €
B05V050RS Zebra Plaid, 5V 50cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.1mm, Red copper on
positive pole, Silver on negative.
160  €
B05V050RR Light Orange, 5V 50cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.1mm, Red copper on both
poles.
110  €
B05V150SS Snowy White, 5V 150cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.1mm, Silver on both
poles. 599  €
B05V150SR Black Tiramisu, 5V 150cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.1mm, Silver on positive
pole, Red copper on negative.
365  €
DC  Cable   Bastei
B05V150RS Zebra Plaid, 5V 150cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.1mm, Red copper on
positive pole, Silver on negative.
365   €
B05V150RR Light Orange, 5V 150cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.1mm, Red copper on
both poles.
150  €
B12V020SS Snowy White, 12V 20cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.5mm, Silver on both
poles.
150  €
B12V020SR Black Tiramisu, 12V 20cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.5mm, Silver on positive
pole, Red copper on negative.
110  €
B12V020RS Zebra Plaid, 12V 20cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.5mm, Red copper on
positive pole, Silver on negative.
110  €
B12V020RR Light Orange, 12V 20cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.5mm, Red copper
on both poles.
75  €
B12V050SS Snowy White, 12V 50cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.5mm, Silver on
both poles.
225  €
B12V050SR Black Tiramisu, 12V 50cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.5mm, Silver on positive
pole, Red copper on negative.
160  €
B12V050RS Zebra Plaid, 12V 50cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.5mm, Red copper on
positive pole, Silver on negative.
160  €
B12V050RR Light Orange, 12V 50cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.5mm, Red copper on
both poles.
110  €
B12V150SS Snowy White, 12V 150cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.5mm, Silver on both
poles.
599  €
B12V150SR Black Tiramisu, 12V 150cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.5mm, Silver on
positive pole, Red copper on negative.
365  €
B12V150RS Zebra Plaid, 12V 150cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.5mm, Red copper on
positive pole, Silver on negative.
365  €
B12V150RR Light Orange, 12V 50cm, DC Plug 5.5x2.5mm, Red copper on
both poles.